Toggle Switches
High Capacity Toggle Switches up to 20A TK70 Series
TK70
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3 4
1
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7
POLES & CIRCUIT:
SP OFF-NONE-ON
SP OFF-NONE-MOM
SP ON-NONE-ON
SP MOM-NONE-ON
SP ON-OFF-ON
SP MOM-OFF-ON
SP MOM-OFF-MOM
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
DP OFF-NONE-ON
DP OFF-NONE-MOM
DP ON-NONE-ON
DP MOM-NONE-ON
DP ON-OFF-ON
DP MOM-OFF-ON
DP MOM-OFF-MOM
T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
3P ON-NONE-ON
3P ON-NONE-(ON)
3P ON-OFF-ON
3P ON-OFF-MOM
3P MOM-OFF-MOM
4P ON-NONE-ON
4P ON-NONE-(ON)
4P ON-OFF-ON
4P ON-OFF-MOM
4P MOM-OFF-MOM
4P OFF-NONE-ON
4P OFF-NONE-(ON)
2 ACTUATOR:
See Drawings
3 BUSHING:
See Drawings
4 TERMINALS:
See Drawings
TK70S1A3B2T2 TK70D3A3B2T2